Mrs. Gates Favorite Sites
[bookmark: _GoBack]ReadWriteThink: http://www.readwritethink.org
	Acrostic Poems (Grades K – 12)
 	Story Map (Grades K – 12)
	Plot Diagram (Grades 1 – 12)
	Trading Card Creator (Grades 3 – 12)
	Printing Press (Grades K – 12)
	Comic Creator (Grades K – 12)
	Persuasion Map (Grades 3 – 12)
	Letter Generator (Grades K – 12)
	Essay Map (Grades 3 – 12)
	Theme Poems (Grades K – 5)
Lexia:  https://www.lexialearning.com/products/core5
Study Island:   https://www.studyisland.com
Exact Path:  http://muhlenberg.kyschools.us (Link to Exact Path under “Links” on District Website)
Reading Plus:  https://www.readingplus.com
Adapted Mind:  https://www.adaptedmind.com
Math playground:  https://www.mathplayground.com
Keyboarding/ Touch Typing:
	https://www.typing.com
	https://www.bbc.co.uk/bitesize/topics/zf2f9j6/articles/z3c6tfr
	https://typetastic.com
	https://www.typinggames.zone
Free rice:  https://freerice.com
PBSKids:  https://pbskids.org
Brainpop:  https://www.brainpop.com
Brainpop Jr.:  https://jr.brainpop.com
ABCYA:  https://www.abcya.com
Khan Academy:  https://www.khanacademy.org
Mystery Science:  https://mysteryscience.com/home
National Geographic Kids:  https://mysteryscience.com/home
Starfall:  https://www.starfall.com/h
Multiplication/ Math: 	 https://www.multiplication.com
		           	https://www.timestables.com
Adventure Academy: https://www.adventureacademy.com
Seussville/ Dr. Seuss:  https://www.seussville.com
Funbrain:  https://www.funbrain.com
Switchzoo:  https://switchzoo.com
Highlights for Kids:  https://www.highlightskids.com/#





	






